Trust Lucas
WIPER BLADES
Trusted Performance
The Lucas Wiper Blade
programme offers a
comprehensive range
of quality blades
designed to serve the

One Piece Bridge
Riveted Bridge
Graphite Coated
Lucas Branded
TUV Approved
QS-9000 Certification
Plastic Rivets
Metal Rivets
Interchangeable Adaptor
Direct Fit
Aero Dynamic Design
Even Pressure Across Blade
Hybrid Technology
Centre Spoiler
Part Number Size
LWSB12 12”/300mm
LWSB13 13”/330mm
LWSB14 14"/350mm
LWSB15 15"/380mm
LWSB16 16"/410mm
LWSB17 17"/430mm
LWSB18 18"/450mm
LWSB19 19"/480mm
LWSB20 20"/510mm
LWSB21 21"/530mm
LWSB22 22”/550mm
LWSB23 23”/580mm
LWSB24 24”/610mm
Lucas standard conventional blades are
the clear choice for both drivers and fitters,
delivering renowned Lucas quality and
performance at economical prices.

High quality, no compromise design and
manufacture with metal construction, riveted bridge
and high quality 8mm rubber for trusted reliability.
All Lucas wiper blades are graphite coated rubber
for smoother, quieter performance straight out of
the box.
Available with spoiler, wash/wipe kits, super
tension curved blades and specific adaptors B and
F5 to ensure maximum vehicle coverage.
Lucas PREMIUM
Conventional Wiper Blade
Top: Curved profile, super tension blade with F5 Adaptor.
Bottom: Curved profile, super tension blade with B Adaptor.
Part Number Size Part Number Size Part Number Size Part Number Size
LWCB10 10”/250mm LWCB21 21"/530mm Wash/Wipe Blades Spoiler Blades
LWCB11 11”/280mm LWCB22 22”/550mm LWCB18W 18”/450mm LWCS16 16”/410mm
LWCB12 12”/300mm LWCB23 23”/580mm LWCB22W 22”/550mm LWCS18 18"/450mm
LWCB13 13”/330mm LWCB24 24”/610mm LWCB24W 24”/610mm LWCS19 19"/480mm
LWCB14 14"/350mm LWCB26 26"/650mm LWCB26W 26"/650mm LWCS20 20"/510mm
LWCB15 15"/380mm LWCB28 28"/700mm LWCB28W 28”/700mm LWCS21 21"/530mm
LWCB16 16"/410mm Curved Blades + F5 Adaptor Curved Blades + B Adaptor LWCS22 22”/550mm
LWCB17 17"/430mm LWCB19C 19”/480mm LWCB21B 21"/530mm LWCS23 23”/580mm
LWCB18 18"/450mm LWCB21C 21"/530mm LWCB22B 22”/550mm LWCS24 24”/610mm
LWCB19 19"/480mm LWCB22C 22”/550mm LWCB24B 24”/610mm LWCS26 26"/650mm
LWCB20 20"/510mm LWCB28CF 28”/700mm LWCB26B 26"/650mm LWCS28 28”/700mm
Trust Lucas
Strong Metal Design
Riveted Bridge
8mm Rubber

(19mm)
J
Top Lock
Narrow (16mm)
B
Side Lock
(17mm) (22mm)
C
Slide Lock
D
Pinch Tab
E
Bayonet
K
Claw
13”/330mm LWDF13 - - - - - LWDF13E -
14"/350mm LWDF14 LWDF14A - - - - - -
15"/380mm LWDF15 LWDF15A - - - LWDF15D - -
16"/410mm LWDF16 LWDF16A LWDF16J LWDF16B - LWDF16D LWDF16E -
17"/430mm LWDF17 LWDF17A - LWDF17B - - - -
18"/450mm LWDF18 LWDF18A LWDF18J LWDF18B - LWDF18D LWDF18E -
19"/480mm LWDF19 LWDF19A LWDF19J LWDF19B - LWDF19D LWDF19E -
20"/510mm LWDF20 LWDF20A LWDF20J LWDF20B - LWDF20D - -
21"/530mm LWDF21 LWDF21A LWDF21J LWDF21B LWDF21C LWDF21D - -
22”/550mm LWDF22 LWDF22A LWDF22J LWDF22B LWDF22C LWDF22D LWDF22E LWDF22K
23”/580mm LWDF23 LWDF23A LWDF23J - - LWDF23D LWDF23E -
24”/610mm LWDF24 LWDF24A LWDF24J LWDF24B LWDF24C LWDF24D LWDF24E -
26"/650mm LWDF26 LWDF26A LWDF26J LWDF26B LWDF26C LWDF26D LWDF26E LWDF26K
28"/700mm LWDF28 LWDF28A LWDF28J LWDF28B - LWDF28D - -
30”/760mm LWDF30 LWDF30A - LWDF30B - LWDF30D LWDF30E -
Trust Lucas
Flat Beam Technology
Fast Fitting
Aerodynamic Centre Spoiler
Part Number Size
LWDF13-S 13”/330mm
LWDF14-S 14"/350mm
LWDF15-S 15"/380mm
LWDF16-S 16"/410mm
LWDF17-S 17"/430mm
LWDF18-S 18"/450mm
LWDF19-S 19"/480mm
LWDF20-S 20"/510mm
LWDF21-S 21"/530mm
LWDF22-S 22”/550mm
LWDF23-S 23”/580mm
LWDF24-S 24”/610mm
LWDF26-S 26”/650mm
LWDF28-S 28”/700mm
Part Number Size
LWHB16 16”/410mm
LWHB17 17"/430mm
LWHB18 18"/450mm
LWHB19 19"/480mm
LWHB20 20"/510mm
LWHB21 21"/530mm
LWHB22 22”/550mm
LWHB24 24”/610mm
LWHB26 26”/650mm
LWHB28 28”/700mm
Aerodynamic Spoiler
One blade, multiple applications
The ClearVision MultiFit range features the same premium quality and
performance as the DirectFit range but with a clever interchangeable

Main rivet: 6mm
F11 T5 T8 M2/M3 M4 M6
Hook: 9x3mm,
12x4mm
Screw type: 7x2.5mm
16mm
Main rivet: 6mm
Saddle width: 18.1mm
M2: 21mm, M3: 27mm
Saddle width: 13.6mm
M4: 16mm
Saddle width: 18.1mm
M6: 24mm
Part Number Size Hook Fitment Types Saddle Fitment Types
Hook Fitment E4 L L2 A1-1 F7 F9 F11 T5 T8
LWHDH16 16”/410mm ü ü ü ü ü
LWHDH20 20”/510mm ü ü ü
LWHDH22 22”/550mm ü ü
LWHDH24 24”/610mm ü ü ü
LWHDH26 26”/650mm ü ü ü
LWHDH28 28”/700mm ü ü ü
LWHDH30 30”/750mm ü ü ü
LWHDH32 32”/800mm ü ü ü
LWHDH36 36”/900mm ü
LWHDH40 40”/1000mm ü
Saddle Fitment M2 M3 M4 M6
LWHDS20 20”/510mm ü
LWHDS22 22”/550mm ü
LWHDS24 24”/610mm ü
LWHDS26 26”/650mm ü
LWHDS28 28”/700mm ü
LWHDS30 30”/750mm ü
LWHDS32 32”/800mm ü
LWHDS36 36”/900mm ü ü ü
LWHDS40 40”/1000mm ü ü ü
Wash Wipe kit E4 L L2 A1-1 F7 F9 F11 T5 T8
LWHD22W 22”/550mm ü ü
LWHD24W 24”/610mm ü ü ü
LWHD26W 26”/650mm ü
LWHD28W 28”/700mm ü ü
Heavy duty performance
Lucas offers 23 commercial wiper blades from sizes
16” to 40”. Each is manufactured to the highest
standard expected of the world renown Lucas

LWHDS22 22”/550mm ü
LWHDS24 24”/610mm ü
LWHDS26 26”/650mm ü
LWHDS28 28”/700mm ü
LWHDS30 30”/750mm ü
LWHDS32 32”/800mm ü
LWHDS36 36”/900mm ü ü ü
LWHDS40 40”/1000mm ü ü ü
Wash Wipe kit E4 L L2 A1-1 F7 F9 F11 T5 T8
LWHD22W 22”/550mm ü ü
LWHD24W 24”/610mm ü ü ü
LWHD26W 26”/650mm ü
LWHD28W 28”/700mm ü ü
Trust Lucas
Part Number Size Part Number Size
LWCR9 9”/230mm LWCR14A 14"/350mm
LWCR10A 10”/250mm LWCR14B 14"/350mm
LWCR11A 11”/280mm LWCR14C 14"/350mm
LWCR11B 11”/280mm LWCR14D 14"/350mm
LWCR11C 11”/280mm LWCR14E 14"/350mm
LWCR12A 12”/300mm LWCR14F 14"/350mm
LWCR12B 12”/300mm LWCR14G 14"/350mm
LWCR12C 12”/300mm LWCR14H 14"/350mm
LWCR12D 12”/300mm LWCR14J 14"/350mm
LWCR12E 12”/300mm LWCR16A 16"/410mm
LWCR12F 12”/300mm LWCR16B 16"/410mm
LWCR12G 12”/300mm LWCR16C 16"/410mm
LWCR13A 13”/330mm LWCR16D 16"/410mm
LWCR13B 13”/330mm LWCR16E 16"/410mm
LWCR13C 13”/330mm LWCR16F 16"/410mm
LWCR13E 13”/330mm LWCR16G 16"/410mm
LWCR13F 13”/330mm LWCR19 19”/480mm
A comprehensive range
of rear blades
Rear wiper blades are now beginning
to incorporate the same flat/beam